
ALIAS Betyg

1230 C

1231

1232 F

1233 A

1234

1235 A

1236 F

1237 F

1238 E

1239 F

1240 C

1241 A

1242

1243 F

AFBU B 

AFPN C

ALGD C

AUFM A

BJQI E

BLET D

BPUG C

BVRZ C

CJAQ D

CVUV D

CYGU

DHNZ C

DJFM F

DJII C

DOWN D

DSFT C

DUAX C

DXAH C

ECXQ A

EDKH A

EKYP FX

ELVE C

ESJJ D

FGDD B

FMBR B

FSVC F

GCGL F

GFDO D

GIPZ

GNOO E

HDAJ C

HQNM C

HVBB

IJSE A

IRYF A



ITGN F

IWKV A

JGTQ C

JJNH F

JOVS

JOYB C

JTBA B

KBUS A

KIRH F

KNUE F

LBQM A

LDPN

LEWF C

LNLG D

LVMH

LZGL A

MUVL A

NPPD A

NXDJ F

OAGI A

OLOY C

OQCW A

PAAM

PAPA A

PFVH A

PTFB F

PUQY B

QIJE E

QLQH F

QMWD FX

QURV C

SHGO C

TPAY

TXGK A

UJPX D

UKIL E

VEIO F

VIAU F

VIKJ A

VJRP

WNMY B

WVYV D

VXLR

WZDY F

WZKB FX

WZNG B

XCXU B

XMSP A

XPRM A

XWQQ F



XYDX B

YERO F

YMWC B

YXBM C

YZJV A

YZNG F

ZKOD


